SwA Workshop on Mitigating Software Supply Chain Risks

8-9 a.m.

9-9:15a.m.

9:15-9:45 a.m.

9:45-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11 a.m.

11-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

12-1:15 p.m.
1:30-1:45 p.m.

1:45-2:15 p.m.

2:15-2:45 p.m.

2:45-3:15 p.m.

3:15-4:00 p.m.

Continental Breakfast

Opening Remarks
Susan Burgess, QAAM Conference Chair
Keane Federal Systems

Software Assurance Enabling Reliability, Resilience,
Robustness, and Security

Joe Jarzombek, Director for Software Assurance

National Cyber Security Division (NCSD), Department of Homeland
Security (DHS)

Standards and Guidance for Secure Organizational Processes
Paul Croll, Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC)

Networking Break

Measure Software Security
Bob Martin, MITRE

Risk Analysis and Measurement with Common Weakness
Enumeration (CWE)
Bob Martin, MITRE

Lunch and Networking
Joe Jarzombek - Facilitator

SwA and the Cloud — Counting the risks
Andy Murren (Deloitte & Touche LLP)

Improve your SDLC with CAPEC and CWE
Paul Nguyen (Knowledge Consulting Group)

Break

Software Assurance Panel and Wrap-Up
SwA Track Speakers



