SwA Workshop on Mitigating Software Supply Chain Risks

8-9 a.m.	Continental Breakfast
9-9:15 a.m.	Opening Remarks Susan Burgess, QAAM Conference Chair Keane Federal Systems
9:15-9:45 a.m.	Software Assurance Enabling Reliability, Resilience, Robustness, and Security Joe Jarzombek, Director for Software Assurance National Cyber Security Division (NCSD), Department of Homeland Security (DHS)
9:45-10:30 a.m.	Standards and Guidance for Secure Organizational Processes Paul Croll, Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC)
10:30-11 a.m.	Networking Break
11-11:30 a.m.	Measure Software Security Bob Martin, MITRE
11:30 a.m12:00 p.m.	Risk Analysis and Measurement with Common Weakness Enumeration (CWE) Bob Martin, MITRE
12-1:15 p.m.	Lunch and Networking
1:30-1:45 p.m.	Joe Jarzombek - Facilitator
1:45-2:15 p.m.	SwA and the Cloud – Counting the risks Andy Murren (Deloitte & Touche LLP)
2:15-2:45 p.m.	Improve your SDLC with CAPEC and CWE Paul Nguyen (Knowledge Consulting Group)
2:45-3:15 p.m.	Break
3:15-4:00 p.m.	Software Assurance Panel and Wrap-Up SwA Track Speakers